Dealer/Reseller Name

Subcontractor/Dealer/Reseller Information Form

Contract Name:
Contract Number:
Contractor Name:

Website

Furniture
56120000-19-ACS
Knoll, Inc.

* % % PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM TO DMS IN EXCEL FORMAT ONLY * * *

Contact Name

Counties Served: If the subcontractor/dealer/reseller does not provide products/services statewide, press Ctrl+M to unhide the columns after Column M {Approved Date) and select "Y" for each county served; press (

Counties Served
(SEE ABOVE)

Address State Zip

LLC https:/aminteriors.com Chuck Radabaugh |cradabaugh@aminteriors.com 419-467-1501 250 North Orange Avenue, Suite 1600 |Orlando FL 32801 Statewide
https://beauxartsgroup.com/ |Anne Everett aeverett@beauxartsgroup.com  |813-880-8686 400 N Ashley Drive Suite 800 Tampa FL 33602 Statewide
1. https://frginteriors.com/ Robin Gentry rgentry@frginteriors.com 251-626-3048 1602 Gum Creek Cove Niceville FL 32578 Statewide
Inc. dba IFS Business Interiors https://ifshi.com/ Kelly Kearney kkearney@ifshi.com 850-536-0888 318 N Monroe St Tallahassee FL 32301 Statewide
https://chbi-nc.com/ Sean Rudin sean.rudin@chi-se.com 954-315-3125 888 E Las Olas Blvd. Suite 600 Fort Lauderdale |FL 33301 Statewide
https://chi-nc.com/ Madelen Salter madelen.salter@chi-se.com 904 651 9256 6 East Bay Street Jacksonville FL 32202 Statewide
https://pradereoffice.com/ Michelle Pradere michelle@pradereoffice.com 305-823-0190 7655 West 20th Avenue Hialeah FL 33014 Statewide




